) .
viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 1349295
Market: San Antonio

Client: Texans_for_Greg_Abbott_ VNS_

LinePri Zone

;5 SANL
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
by 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s o SAV
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
4 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
5 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
6 o SAV
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
S, SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
o 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
10 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
11 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
12 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
13 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
14 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
15 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
16 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
17 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
18 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
19 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
20 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
TOTAL

Network

ESPN-C
ESPN-C
ESPN-C
FS1-C

FS1-C

FS1-C

FS1-C

FXNC-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
HGTV-C
HGTV-C
TBSC-C
TBSC-C

ESPN-C

StartDate

10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
10/31/2018
11/05/2018
11/05/2018

StopDate

11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/04/2018
11/06/2018
11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/04/2018
11/05/2018
11/05/2018

Order Summary
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM

08:00PM

08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

70

Cost

$50.00
$50.00
$74.00
$28.00
$28.00
$44.00
$44.00
$61.00
$61.00
$36.00
$36.00
$61.00
$61.00
$82.00
$82.00
$51.00
$51.00
$62.00
$62.00
$74.00

ExtPrice Net
$250.00  $138.13
$100.00 $55.25
$370.00  $204.43
$140.00 $77.35

$56.00 $30.94
$220.00  $121.55
$88.00 $48.62
$305.00  $168.51
$122.00 $67.41
$180.00 $99.45
$72.00 $39.78
$305.00  $168.51
$122.00 $67.41
$410.00  $226.53
$164.00 $90.61
$255.00  $140.89
$102.00 $56.36
$310.00  $171.28
$124.00 $68.51
$148.00 $81.77
$3,843.00 $2,123.26

Page 1 of 1



